
Lee-Scott Academy 2021 Varsity Football Schedule
Date Place Time

Thursday Aug. 19 Away 7:00
Friday Aug. 27
Friday Sept. 3 Home 7:00

Friday Sept. 10 Home 7:00
Friday Sept. 17 Home 7:00
Friday Sept. 24 Away 7:00

Friday Oct. 1 Away 7:00
Friday Oct. 8 Away 7:00
Friday Oct. 15 Home 7:00
Friday Oct. 22
Friday Oct. 29 Away 7:00

Friday Nov. 5 TBA 7:00
Friday Nov. 12 TBA 7:00
Friday Nov. 19 Troy TBA

Lee Scott 2021 JV Football Schedule
Date Place Time

Tuesday, Aug 24 Home 6:00
Tuesday, Aug 31 Away 6:00
Tuesday, Sept 7 Away 6:00
Tuesday, Sept 14 Home 6:00
Tuesday, Sept 21 Away 6:00
Tuesday, Sept 28

Tuesday, Oct 5 Home 6:00
Tuesday, Oct 12 Away 6:00
Monday, Oct 18th Home 6:00

Lee Scott 2021 Pee Wee Football Schedule
Date Place Time

Tuesday, Aug 24 Home 5:30
Tuesday, Aug 31 Away 5:00
Tuesday, Sept 7 Away 5:00
Tuesday, Sept 14 Home 5:00
Tuesday, Sept 21 Away 5:30
Tuesday, Sept 28

Tuesday, Oct 5 Home 5:00
Tuesday, Oct 12 Away 5:00
Monday, Oct 18th Home 5:00Glenwood
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